Date In: 20 11/19-15:37	Job descript	ion	Date & Time Completed	Dor	ne by
Ref No: NA HOUSE STUTY	SAS e-filir	ng			
Veh No: 57770]	E-mail (with	thin Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	İ		
D.O.A: 21/1/19-19:30		laim Form	100- 69 marcilum	20/11/10	15:57
OD / 77 ! Reporting Only	i-Motor W	7/O (Within: OD 2hr.	The second secon	0.71119	15.9
- Topoling City	i-Photo Up	oloaded			
TP Insurer:	Assessment	Survey Report	i de la composição de l		
and Company of the Company	Ass't Repor	t by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: F	ax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: Sma	858 9A	, INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
	eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status	(WO): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	000()/\$2,00	00()			-
General Remarks:-				TABLE TO THE	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's info	ormation strictly C	onfidential & Stri	ctly NO refer of repairer		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	er IIRCENTI V		tay ito islar of repailer.		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice					
///		NO();10	wing Co: ()
Remarks:- (INC hodine: 6788 6616)	100		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
The state of the s	Courtesy Car ()		A STATE OF THE STA	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()	1		-7%-507X
And the state of t		1	CONTRACTOR OF THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF		
 Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 	3000] (,			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	3000] (<u>,</u>			
Injury:	3000] ()			
Injury:	3000] ()			-1,7-11-5
Injury:				Mark 1 e	
Injury:		,			
Injury:					
Injury:					
Injury:					
Injury : ———————————————————————————————————				Ant (S)	Amtij
Injury: Pate/Time Actions		Invoice Prepa	ration Checklist	Ant (3)	no vilia
Injury: Pate/Time Actions HA Most K Limant's Particulars:			tration Checklist	To Bill	no vilia
Injury: Pate/Time Actions HA Most K Limant's Particulars:		Invoice Preps 1) AR: Accident Ro 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee	pration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80 \$40/5	(5t Bill)) (45	11000000
Injury: Pate/Time Actions NA Mosi K Limant's Particulars:		Invoice Preps 1) AR: Accident Ro 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro	pration Checklist. porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80 \$40/5 ough Survey \$1 ough Survey (Resurvey) \$	fie Bill	1.00000
Injury: Pate/Time Actions NA Most K Limant's Particulars: vcr/Owner: ntact No:		Invoice Preps 1) AR: Accident Ro 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming again	pration Checklist porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80 \$40/3 ough Survey \$1 ough Survey (Resurvey) \$1 outh Conly (wef 10 Jan 2005)	fit Bill) 1445 120 1330	1.00000
Injury: Pate/Time Actions NA Most K Limant's Particulars: vcr/Owner: ntact No:		Invoice Preps 1) AR: Accident Ro 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thro 5) FT: Follow-Thro	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80 \$40/3 sugh Survey \$1 sugh Survey (Resurvey) 3 nst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) on \$	79t Bill) 145 120	1.00000
Injury: Pate/Time Actions HA Most K Limant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:		Invoice Preps 1) AR: Accident Ri 2) DA: Damege As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additional	eporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80 \$4005 sugh Survey \$1 sugh Survey (Resurvey) \$2 stinc Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) on \$5 MRT Survey \$1	19t Bill 1	11.000
Pate/Time Actions HA Most K Limant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion:		Invoice Preps 1) AR: Accident Ri 2) DA: Damege As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additional QD*	aration Checklist sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80 \$4005 sugh Survey (\$100); INC (\$800); sugh Survey (\$100); stinc Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) sugh Survey (\$100); stinc Only (\$10	fie Bill) (45) (20) (330) (75)	11.000
Injury: Pate/Time Actions MA Most K Limant's Particulars: ver/Owner: Intact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		Invoice Preps 1) AR: Accident Ro 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona QD* *N5: Courtesy Cs *N6: Repair Co-o	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80 \$40/3 sugh Survey \$1 sugh Survey (Resurvey) \$2 sugh Survey (Resurvey) \$3 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) sin \$3 MRT Survey \$1 Services:- st / Tpt Allowance redination \$3	19t Bill 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	11.000
Injury:Actions		Invoice Preps 1) AR: Accident Ro 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectio 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona QJo *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-a *N7: Fost Repair	porting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80 \$40/3 sugh Survey (\$100); INC (\$80 sugh Survey (\$10 Jan 2005)	19t Bill 19t	The Williams
Date/Time Actions MA Most K umant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		Invoice Preps 1) AR: Accident Ri 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectic 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona QD* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-6 *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collec	aration Checklist: sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80 \$400); sugh Survey \$1 sugh Survey (Resurvey) \$2 sugh Survey (Resurvey) \$3 st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) on \$5 MRT Survey \$1 I Services: of / Tpt Allowance ordination \$5 Inspection \$5 It Excess Coordination	19t Bill 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	Amt (3
Date/Time Actions HA Most K Limant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: ntact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		Invoice Preps 1) AR: Accident Ri 2) DA: Damage As 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre 5) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming agai 6) TR: Re-inspectic 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additiona QD* *N5: Courtesy Ca *N6: Repair Co-6 *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collec	aration Checklist: sporting (\$30); sessment (\$100); INC (\$80 \$400) sugh Survey (\$100); INC (\$80 \$100); sugh Survey (Resurvey) \$100; sugh Survey (Resurvey) \$100; sugh Survey (Resurvey) \$100; sugh Survey (\$100; sugh Survey \$100;	55 55 220 330	11.0 (0.00)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Occupation

Gender

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

AMERICAN PROPERTY TO THE PERSON	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/11/2019 15:37
Date Of Accident	21/11/2019 19:30
Exact Location Of Accident	COMMONWEALTH AVE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJT2570J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SIMON BEH YEOW MENG
NRIC No	S1666605Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93896860
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-93896860
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KIA
Model	CERATO FORTE 1.6 AT SX ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5096935255-02
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SIMON BEH YEOW MENG
NRIC No	S1666605Z
Date Of Birth	31/10/1964

INDOOR

MALE

NOEMAIL

22/10/1985

34 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-93896860

OFFICE-93896860

Page 1 of 21

BLK 357 CLEMENTI AVENUE 2 Address

#23-273

Postcode 120357

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

4

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

ambulance?

NAME:

: LOO AY TYNG

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

Police Station Address SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20191122/7010.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMG8589A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

- 1

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SJW5258B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

SDY5533S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

1

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

SIMON BEH YEOW MENG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJT2570J

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

LOO AY TYNG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJT2570J

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

A > SJ 7 2570 J	78/		-
B > SMG-8589A+			
C -> SIW5258B			
D -> s0422338.	<u></u>	÷	
		COMMONWEALTH	AVE

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	_
Diago F	_
KEPER TO POLICE REPORT	
No: 7/20171122/7010.	
1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1	
	_
	-
	_
	REPER TO POLICE REPORT NO: 7/20191122/7010.

DECLARATION

Date & Time:

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Vehicle No.	SJT2570J Model/Make KIA Cerato Fork 1.6
Date of Accident	21/11/19
Time of Accident	1930 HRS
Location of Accident	COmmonwealth Ave (U-Tim below MRT)
Exact purpose use during acci-	dent Private Used.
Name of Owner	Simon beh Yeou Meng
Telephone No.	H/P: 9389 6860Home: Office:
NRIC	S1666605Z
Address	BIK 357 Clementi Aue 2 # 23-273 (5) 120357
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
Insurance Company	NTUC
	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft
Policy No.	5096935255-02
Name of Driver	As Above If No,
NRIC	S 66 66 05 7 Any Passengers : 0 (F).
Date of birth	31 /10 /1964
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	22 October 1985
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: 9389 6860 Home: Office:
Address	Blk 357 Chementi Ave 2 # 23-273 (5) 120357
Driver have any own vehicle	No, If yes, Reg No.
Relationship	Employee, If no, state Owner .
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	51mon Beh Yeon Meng (4/1: 9389 6860).
Name And Contact No.	LOD AY TYNG HIP: 9187 1721).
Police Report	No, If Yes, Where? Traffic Police (On line).
Vehicle B No.	SMG 8589 A. Any Passengers: W.A
Name of Driver	Contact No. :
Vehicle C No.	SJW S258 B · Any Passengers : N-A
Vehicle D No.	SOY 55338 · Any Passengers: N-A.
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	N- A. Witness Contact: N- A.
Accident Portion	Front and Rear Portion.
Camera Recorder	Yes (No)
Email Address	
	<u> </u>
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	Tomear.
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	Zi Feng
FAX NO	6741 0510
WORKSHOP EMAIL APDRESS	sales @ n51. com. sg





1 of 3

Report No. T/20191122/7010

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Tin 22/11/20	ne Report M 019 13:07	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
	f Informant: BEH YEOW		Address: APT BLK 357 CLEMENTI AV 120357	/ENUE 2 #23-273 SINGAPORE		
ID Type NRIC N	/ ID No.: O / S16666	05Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 93896860		
National SINGAP	Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email: simonbeh@yahoo.com.sg			
Sex: Male	Age: 55	Date of Birth: 31/10/1964	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese		-	Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: PROPERTY AGENT		Т	Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 21/11/2019 19:30	Type of Location U - Turn
Weather:	EALTH AVENUE	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		70 Km/h
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Fraffic Volume:
		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Fraffic Volume: Moderate

Details of V	ehicle Invo	lved			Switzman A	
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SDY5533S	Car	TOYOTA	Altis	Black	Slightly Damaged	0
SJT2570J	Car	KIA	Cerato Forte	Silver	Seriously Damaged	1
SJW5258B	Car	HONDA	Stream	Grey	Slightly Damaged	0
SMG8589A	Car	HONDA	Vezel	Black	Slightly Damaged	0





2 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20191122/7010

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso					King-ye	A STATE OF THE STA
Any Pedestrian Ir	SCIENCE CONTRACTOR OF THE SCIENCE OF					
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destrian	Cross	ing: NA
Passenger		Marie and				
Name	LOO AY TYNG			ID No.		S7262761Z
Related Vehicle	SJT2570J (Car)	Conta	ct No.	91871721		
Hospital/Clinic	HO MEDICAL CLIN		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Dat		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of	f Injury	Slight	
Driver						
Name	SIMON BEH YEOW	/ MENG		ID No		S1666605Z
Related Vehicle	SJT2570J (Car)			Contact No.		93896860
Hospital/Clinic	HO MEDICAL CENT	.TD	Class Drivin Licen Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	19-15	Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree o	f Injury	Sligh	t

Brief Details.

I was driving along Commonwealth Avenue and was going to make a U-Turn. All of a sudden the vehicle(SMG8589A) behind collided into me which causes me to collide onto the front vehicle (SJW5258B). The front vehicle of me then collided onto another vehicle(SDY5533S). Total 4 vehicle involved. Me and my wife felt a very big impact, was feeling pain and went to see a doctor. I was given 5 days MC.





3 of 3

3 of 3

Report No. T/20191122/7010

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

C	10	tch	D	an
	κ.–	16.58 (711

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 22/11/2019 13:07
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD Contact No.: 65476219	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp NP168



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5096935255-02

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: SJT2570J

Chassis Number

: KNAFW411MA5124145

2. Name of Policyholder

: SIMON BEH YEOW MENG

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 30 Sep 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 29 Sep 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

: \$\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 1) : N/A EXCESS (SECTION 2) WINDSCREEN EXCESS : \$\$100 : N/A ADDITIONAL EXCESS

: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS

: NO REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : YES INSURE WITH COE : YES (FREE) NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO EXCESS WAIVER

: SIMON BEH TEOW MENG PRIMARY DRIVER

: N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: DICKSON INSURANCE AGENCY PTE. LTD. (00000573832)

Date of Issue

: 23 Sep 2019 21:13 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

eBaoTech							FIX SANG			Gener	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601		11222				· Change	e Languag	e · Cha	nge Password	· Log Out
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Loss Policy No.					Date o	of Accident		21/11/2019	19:30	
V		No.(For Motor)	SJT257	0.1		Certifi	cate Number				
					1	Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5096935255- 02		SIMON BEH YEOW MENG	S1666605Z	GPC	driva CLASSIC	SJT2570.	C-15-4-00007	30/09/2019	29/09/2020
					C	ontinue					

Sequen	Sequence Date of Endorsement		Endorsement Type			Status	Endorsement Content			
□ Endors	ements									
Insure	d Object: SJT2570J									
Init No.	Related Policy Number		5096935255-02							
ddress 4	SINGAPORE 120357	Address Type		Singapore address	3	Post Code	120357			
ddress 1	BLK 357 #23-273	Address 2		CLEMENTI AVENUE 2		Address 3	CLEMENTI SPRING			
→ Policyh	older Mailing Address									
Certificate nfo										
Open Policy Info										
lo- nsurance lag	No									
gent	DICKSON INSURANCE AGENCY	Agent Tel.	63447667		GST Flag	Y				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	600	Outside Singapore TP Excess	0			Youn	g/Inexperience Driver Excess			
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	0							
Third Party Excess	0	Own damage Excess	600		Windscreen Excess	100				
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess								
Policy ssue Date	23/09/2019	Effective Date	30/09/201	9 00:00	Expiry Date	29/09/2020	23:59			
Product Name	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N				
Address	BLK 357 #23-273 CLEMENTI AVENUE 2 CLEMENTI SPRING SINGAPORE 120357									
Certificate No.					NRIC	VERBOART TOTAL				
Policy No.	5096935255-02	Policyholder Name	SIMON BE	H YEOW MENG	Policyholder	S1666605Z				

Claim Handling					
ccident MT/1072560					
alicy No.	5096935255-02	Vehicle No.	53725701	GST Registration No.	
ertificate No.					
Olicyholder Name	SIMON BEH YEOW MENG			Palicyholder NRIC	\$1006605Z
roduct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC	Loading	0
Intact No. (Mobile)	93896860	Contact No.(Office)	0.		
nail Address		Special Remark	70	Contact No.(Home)	0
×	® No ○Yes	TCA-	® No ⊜Yes	eCode	THE Y
CD. Protection	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)		eCode Reason	
Accident Details		NCD Chitternent(16)	50	Private Hire	No
eport Date	2011/2014 10 10				
	22/11/2019 15:49	Academ Report Within 24 hr	s Ves	Accident Type	Otein Collision
de of Accident	21/11/2019	Time of Accident hh:mm	£9:30	Country of Accident	Singapore
parting Centre		Orange Force		ICM No.	
Odent Location	COMMONWEALTH AVE				
Total Excess Applicable	•				
гия Туре	Pair Accident	Windscreen Excess	100.00		
Standard Excess	600.00	TP Standard Excess	0.00		
D CO Excess	0,00	YORD TP EXCESS	0.00	Driver is Covered?	Covered
ditional Excess	0				20.440
al DO Excess Applicable	600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable	0.00		
Benefits			35,900		
GST Registered Inform	ation				
Registered	No		GST Registration Date		
Registration No.			GST Status Ventled	Yes	
Ification History			A STATE OF THE STA	(398)	
Policyholder Mailing Ad	dress				
fress 1	BLK 357 #23-273	Address 2	CLEMENTS AVENUE 2	Address 3	CLEMENTI SPRING
iress 4	SINGAPORE 120357	Address Type	Singapore address		
t No.	CERTIFICATION STREET,	Related Policy Number		Post Code	120357
OI Driver Info		Hamilto Policy reprider	5096935255-02		
er Name	SIMON BEH TEOW MENG	Deliver Time			
amed driver Name	SIFON BEH IEUW HENG	Driver Type	Main Driver		
		Driver NRIC	S1666605Z	Driver DOB	31/10/1964
exer Date of Driver License		Driver Age	55	Driving Experience	34
tact No. (Mobile)	93896860	Contact No.(Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)	0
ress 3	BLK 357	Address 2	CLEMENTI AVENUE 2	Address 3	CLEMENTI SPRING
ress 4	SINGAPORE 120357	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	120357
t No.	23-273		25.74	ASSESSES	110037
es he own a Singapore	○ Yes ® No	Properties and			
sistered car?	C NO C NO	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company	
aration					
Athalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	And Internal	4		
sing†		Any injury?	® Yes ○ No		
Ification History					
laim 001 New					
The same of the sa					
n Type •	DO-MX V	Insured Name	SIMON BEH YEOW MENG	Insured NRIC	\$1666605Z
act No.(Mobile)	93896860		2000		910000022
Address		Contact No.(Home)		Contact No.(Office)	
	simonbeh@yahoo.com.sg	OI Vehicle Number	S3T25703	TP Vehicle Number	SMG8589A
nant Type Claimant Type +	Please Select	Type of Benefit *	Please Select		
nant Name *	2.5	Claimant NRJC +			
nant Address					
Description	57725703 / SMG8589A DN 21 Nov 2019			Name of Preferred Workshop	
med Workshop Contact		Insured Liability *	Not at Fault		
ire Finalisation	Yes 🗸	Preferend Repair Option	Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	✓ GIA report	Received
Registered	22/11/2019 15:52	Claim Close Date		Date Received	22/11/2019 00:00
rt Taken By	Jackson			Print MENERELL	- ANT 1/2/19 00:00
Print AK letter					
PA PR. HAZEF					
			Save Submit		
achment			and the same of th		
fent No.	NT/5073540	1227	225		
	MT/1072560	Claim No.	901		
Doc. Received	® Yes ○ No	Upload Date	22/11/2019 15:53		
	Patn +		Category *	Confidential Urgen	cy * Description
		Browse.	Cear Please Select	V Normal	v
		Browse.	. Cear Please Select	♥ Normal	Y
		Browse	Gear Please Select		1710
		1000000		V Normal	
		Browse.	Clear Please Select	▼ Normal	
		Browse	Clear Please Select	✓ Normal	v
					A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR

